1

fifl 45| ==

2024

A

2023

BVEVIB,

)f:,g\' &
T

.wJﬁMWMﬂ*

»

o T R R

: L [ hl._ll—l_m%

BX Kanesh
BXHx2D [z RmAyOo

. TER W
r II.,lI.. il

__" : \_ o\ = I.!.:

\_\‘. o B ,.nm

BX GROUP




BXARIUHBANEZATDR—T |

o #h| *—h—HKE
00— {]
n . - 4 ~ s ~ = - = -

TOAXBERE x@e208=o<PLIETOA XOBHTT, #EAESMER N LSS B,
012201 |PZa=/\yrF7rh—HRILE PZ-UHA-40(M12 X 400) 1K 50 & 460 M | 22
012223 " PZ-UHA16-70(M16 x 700) 1K 20 & 1370 H
012241  PZI7V)—952 9T h—RILE PZ-FCA I -37(M12 X 370) ¢ 1K 50 & 450 M | 22
012243 " PZ-FCA I -40(M12 x 400) 1X 50 & 455 H
012261 " PZ-FCAT 16-70(M16 X 700) 1K 20 & 1450 M
015719 &M AILYIRToh—RILE PZ-FA16-37(M16 x 370) 1K 10 K 1025 M | 22
015721 " PZ-FA16-70(M16 x 700) 1R 10 & 1470 M
015720 " PZ-FA16-93(M16 X 930) 1X 10 & 1880 M

) . I 20018/ —R
036016 PZAybRH1)a—-1I PZ-C-SW-II 1@ (50(E x 4£%) 205 H | 22

. ap o 15018/ — R
036080 |PZAYbRHYa1—-3F)L PZ-C-SW-M 1@ (501E x 38%) 380 M 23
170010 7Oz —J &R I PZ-PW230P-II 1{& 25 {@ 930 M 23
170011 " PZ-PW270P- I 1{& 25 & 990 H
170012 " PZ-PW330P- I 1@ 25 & 1,000 M
170013 " PZ-PW370P- I 1{& 25 & 1125 M
170014 " PZ-PW430P- I 1@ 25 {& 1240 M
170015 " PZ-PW510P- I 1{& 25 & 1430 H
034410 |PZ/NARA{FHLESR PZ-45x45¢-B 14 400 #& 95 M 23
056315 PZARAFTYH PZ-M12 1{& 1 & 28 M | 23
057250 " PZ-M16 1@ 1 &8 62 H
015729 &M AFvk M16-HN 1{& 10 & 75 B | 23
878102 &t h:m+ vk M16-HTN(50) 1{& 150 1@ 755 M 24
058250 PZ/FRILL PZ-M12 %110 1K 100 K 135 [ | 24
058251 " PZ-M12 % 125 1K 100 & 140 M
058252 " PZ-M12 x 140 1K 100 &K 145 M
058253 " PZ-M12 x 150 1K 100 X 155 M
058255 " PZ-M12 % 180 1K 100 &K 190 M
058257 " PZ-M12 % 210 1K 100 & 210 H
058258 " PZ-M12 x 225 IE:S 100 &K 220 H
058259 " PZ-M12 X 240 1R 100 & 230 H
058260 " PZ-M12 % 255 1K 100 &K 245 H
058261 " PZ-M12 x 270 1R 100 & 260 H
058262 " PZ-M12 x 285 IE:S 100 &K 265 M
058263 " PZ-M12 % 300 1K 50 & 285 H
058265 " PZ-M12 % 330 1R 50 & 305 M
058267 " PZ-M12 % 360 1K 50 &K 325 M
058269 " PZ-M12 x 390 1R 50 & 380 M
058271 " PZ-M12 % 420 1K 50 & 420 H
058273 " PZ-M12 % 450 1R 50 & 465 M
058274 " PZ-M12 x 480 1K 50 & 505 M
058278 " PZ-M12 X 600 1R 30 K 775 H
042600 PZLRE—PFHRAKRILE PZ-LSB-E2 1K 50 &K 195 M 24
045510 |PZRYLLRE—FFHARILE PZ-SLSB-E2 1K 50 & 235 FM | 24
045560 |PZ NTLRE—FFirARILE PZ-NLSB-E2 1K 50 & 360 M 25
043006 |PZ BX/\RAFHBFARAILE PZ-BSB-E2 1tybk 50 vk 525 M | 25
044312 PZINAIS—9425 PZ-HW-CH 1@ 100 & 240 H | 25

R 1INEE 6004 /47— R

1 - — —
078800 |PZR!LMF AN T PZ-SLMC-1201 (1002%) (100 x 6/ ) 70 A/A| 25
001050 PZ5Aba—4— PZ-L-CP 1{& 100 1@ 125 M | 26
001060 |PZ5Aha—+—BHRA(T PZ-L-CP-G 1{& 100 1@ 150 M | 26
002101 |PZl)Ja—4— PZ-LB 1{& 100 & 170 M | 26
002131 |PZYJa—+—ARE47 PZ-LB-G & 100 {& 195 M 26

[ BX KANESHIN2023-2024 X—H—7 2 /)5 1f#&] O HIDE T, ZBLDMBEELET, X DB RS,



BXARIUHBANEZATDR—T |

o #h| rA—h—HE
00— {]
002851 PZ/NA/8—RV LT PZ-HS10-T 1@ 50 f& 395 M | 27
002881 |PZ/NA/N—RV L= T EHREAT PZ-HS10-1I-G 1& 50 {& 425 H 27
603600 FIL—RIKR—ILE 25 PRH-25 1{& 40 @ 780 M | 27
603650 TIL—AR—ILE 40 PRH-40 1@ 30 1@ 1,180 M 27
603700 FIL—RIKR—ILEIUERES PRHEEFES 18 400 # 56 M | 27
603420 (M ABITLYIRKR—ILE IV FFH-S20 1@ 30 & 905 M | 28
603421 " FFH-L34 1@ 25 & 1255 M
603430 &t HILYIRE—ILA 260 FH-60 1{& 10 & 3300 M | 28
603435 (M AIEMAHILYIRK—ILE DY FFH-4754 1{& 10 f& 3725 M | 28
303000 &t AERIE 45 PSBP-45(105F1) 1@ 4 & 7,785 H | 29
303010 " PSBP-45(120f/) 1{& 4 & 8155 M
303025 &t AERIEHTS PSBP-75(105F1) 1@ 4 & 11,600 M | 29
303026 " PSBP-75(120/) 1{& 4 & 13200 M
605110 PZ{RitEESF7RILE36 PZ-HM16W x 550 1K 10 K 2125 M 29
605120 " PZ-HM16W X 650 1R 10 K 2245 [
605130 " PZ-HM16W x 700 1K 10 K 2355 M
605140 " PZ-HM16W x 800 1R 10 K 2420 M
600570 |PZEE&{tERILE PZ-M16W X 450 1K 10 K 1,700 M 30
600572 " PZ-M16W x 510 IES 10 A 1775 H
600573 " PZ-M16W X 540 1K 10 K 2025 M
600585 PZAFEE{ftARILET PZ-M16W x 510- I 1K 10 A 1270 H | 30
600909 PZEALMRILE PZ-M16 X 800 1K 10 & 1785 H | 30
600911 " PZ-M16 X 1000 1K 10 A 2335 M
600949 | HtHTLvHIRMmEIERILE PZ-FR16-60(M16 X 600) 1K 20 X 1375 H | 30
600950 " PZ-FR16-80(M16 x 800) 1R 20 K 1,655 M
600951 " PZ-FR16-100(M16 X 1000) 1A 10 & 2030 M
603433 &t 1 EE60 W12 x 110 % 95 118 1 8] 1660 M | 30
092320 PZ BX/\A{/8—H+tyk PZ-BX-HG 118 50 1A 400 M | 3t
- 5 . _ 148 4008/ —R N
114600 BX@EMH=HKER KTB-130 (50%) (507 x 855) F—TfmH| 31
i 14 400K/ —R N
114601 " KTB-150 (50%) (50 x 85%) F—T A&
i 14 4008/ —R N
114602 " KTB-180 (50%) (50 x 8%%) F—T A&
~ 1% 4004/ —R N
114603 " KTB-200 (50%) (50 x 85%) F—T A&
1% 6004/ —X
113244 | A)LFvH 1 TK5 % 105 1T (201%) (1002 (204 x F—TfmH| 31
5%%) X 6/ f8)
1% 6004/ —2R
113245 " TK5x 12011 (201%) (1002 (204 x F—TAEE
5%%) X 6/ F8)
1% 6004/ —X
113246 " TK5x 1351 (20’*‘%) (1004 (204 x F—TAEE
5%%) X 6/ f8)
1% 6004/ —2X
113247 " TK5x 150 IT (20’*‘%) (1004 (204 x F—TAEE
5%%) X 6/ F8)
1% 6004/ —R
113248 " TK5x 16511 (20’*‘%) (1004 (204 x F—TAEE
5%%) X 6/ f8)
1% 6004/ —2X
113249 " TK6 x 1851 (20’*‘%) (1004 (204 x F—TAEE
5%%) X 6/ f8)
1% 6004/ —2R
113267 " TK6 x 200 IT . (20’;) (1004 (204 x F—TAEE
5%%) X 6/ F8)
. g _ 2,000/ —2R _
801800 |DTSN#al KPZ42-32 17—R (1007 x 20%5) 11,900 /4 —X| 31
_ . 2,000&/4—2R _
801810 " KPZ42-41 15—R (100 x 20%5) 14,0001 /4 —X
BEE-KT-tE8€Y
015200 a=/\yr72hH—HRILF UHA-35(M12 x 350) 1R 50 & 315 M 38
015201 " UHA-40(M12 X 400) 1R 50 & 355 M
015202 " UHA-45(M12 x 450) 1R 50 & 380 M
015222 " UHA16-60(M16 X 600) 1K 20 K 1055 M

[ BX KANESHIN2023-2024 X—H—7 2 /)5 1f#&]

CHIDEFIL, BLDWMHEELES, CEXDBIZSHZETSE0,




BXARIUHBANEZATDR—T |

CEER 2% nE - | FhRZ e
015223 |a=/\whkF7rh—RILE UHA16-70(M16 x 700) 1A 20 K 1,120 M | 38
015224 " UHA16-80(M16 X 800) 1R 20 A 1290 H
015225 " UHA16-90(M16 x 900) 1A 10 K 148 H
015240  ZY—93529 7 h—KILE FCA T -35(M12 x 350) 1K 50 K 325 M | 39
015241 " FCAI-37(M12 % 370) 1R 50 &K 335 M
015243 " FCA T -40(M12 x 400) S 50 & 360 M
015245 " FCAIL-45(M12 X 450) [ 50 & 395 M
015260 " FCAT 16-60(M16 X 600) 1R 20 A 1,110 H
015261 " FCAT 16-70(M16 x 700) 1A 20 X 1240 H
015700 ALK FH—KRILE CA16-33(M16 X 330) 1R 20 & 530 M | 40
015701 " CA16-55(M16 X 550) [ 20 K 79 M
015702 " CA16-80(M16 X 800) 1R 20 A 1,110 H
015360 |>a—ko5oF7vh—RILE SCA16-365(M16 x 365) (E: 20 K 900 M | 41
015370 " SCA16-44(FvEL) (M16 X 440) 1K 20 K 970 M
015390 " SCA16-60(M16 x 600) 1A 20 X 1,065 H
015391 " SCA16-70(M16 X 700) 1R 20 A 1235 H
015719 |EMAILYHIRTUh—RILE PZ-FA16-37(M16 x 370) 1A 10 & 1025 M | 42
015721 " PZ-FA16-70(M16 x 700) 1X 10 K 1470 H
015720 " PZ-FA16-93(M16 X 930) 1A 10 K 1880 H
019031 | 7rh—RILE— FoH—RILE—(D13544AT) 1{& 200 1@ 30 M |43
019010 |SDHUwF sDyYyF(M12/) 1& 50 {& F—TAfitE| 43
890190 | J'1)w/i— TG1210D 1{& 50 {& A—TUAHIE| 44
890195 " TG1213D & 50 f@& F—T Atk
890200 " TG1216D 1& 50 f& F i
890210 " TG1610D & 100 {& F—T A%
890215 " TG1613D 1& 100 & F i
890220 " TG1616D & 100 {& F—T Atk
019400 M16HR—KAEE SG-16 1{& 50 f& 1,485 H | 45
027020 RTFULARKT#EO WS-4912(TARRYY—2) 1% 50 1] 1480 F | 46
027002 " YS-49124@4 14 50 & 1535 M
026502 " YS-4418# 1+ 145 30 & 2290 M
024000 " YSS-4418 14 20 #% 6015 M
024200 " YSS-4418#aft 145 18 & 6,660 M
?;;Ef‘ofgi”)ﬁ S — ALY RAEAIRE YS-4912484+ A . 1 st 140800 M | -
" YS-4418#1t A . 1= 211200 M
" YSS-4418F8 . 1=K 211,200 M
" YSS-4418#81t . 1= 211200 M
900043 | FRTF#RARYIR WBA2-4912 1& 10 {& 3450 M | 47
900033 " BA2-4912#81+ 1& 10 {& 3450 M
028500 RFO—)L/Vvk BA2-135SP 118 1 @& 2715 B | 47
028510 " BA2-150SP 1{& 1 & 315 M
780242 |FvvFoOvY KP-L102 1A 20 X 1260 M | 48
780245 " KP-L120 1K 20 K 1465 M
780246 " KP-L150 1A 20 K 1,780 H
780281 |FV/ivF OV HFAER SK-S1021 17— EE%E{'}{ 5850/ —X| 48
780282 " SK-51022 17 —2 EE%EZ’;{ 6,150/ —X
780283 " SK-51023 17 —2 EE%EZ’;{ 9,450 /4 —X
780291 " KP-SL1201 1 —2 EE%EZ’;{ 8,100/ —X
780292 " KP-SL1202 17 —2 EE%EZ’;{ 8,700 /4 —X
780293 " KP-SL1203 1 —2 EE%EZ’;{ 9,000 /4 —X
870022 |&RFE/Sv¥Avy KPK-N105 1K 10 K 1,585 F | 49

[ BX KANESHIN2023-2024 X—H—7 2 /)5 1f#&] O HIDE T, ZBLDMBEELET, X DB RS,



BXARIUHBANEZATDR—T |

mga— &% DE - \a FhRZ e
780295 |RFE/SvxAVY KPK-N120 1K 10 K 1,870 M | 49
783001 | 7)—AVT FryrRAR—Y— FLCS-102NEO 1A 10 & 1,000 FM | 50
783152 " FLCS-120 (EN 10 K 1,700 M
783104  TY—O YT FrybAR—H—FHER FLCS-1-240 (6‘04;-‘2) f:ggi'{éf 5400 F/% | 50
783106 " FLCS-3-240 (o STl e m/s
783011 | KEFrYrRR—HY— KCS-102NEO 1& 20 A 2000 M | 51
783151 " KCS-120 (EN 20 A 2,100 M
131100 | RTULREMHZ SH-90£% 1& 10 & 10085 H | 52
131000 " SH-100%% & 0 @& 12595 M
130500 " SH-118%8 (RkL —F) & 10 & 13430 H
806333 A—ILTUh— SC-1290 1@ 30 @& 880 M | 52
170010 | FArz—J8AAER- I PZ-PW230P-II 1@ 25 & 930 M | 53
170011 " PZ-PW270P- I 1@ 25 @ 990 M
170012 " PZ-PW330P- I 1@ 25 & 1,090 H
170013 " PZ-PW370P-II 1@ 25 @ 1,125 M
170014 " PZ-PW430P-II 1@ 25 & 1240 H
170015 " PZ-PW510P-II 1@ 25 f@ 1430 M
780641 |BXULAURUK Mt/ X)L 1K 12 X 2885 M | 53
170970 |SHSER“TDRAT” 230547 & 25 & 1,100 M | 54
170971 " 330447 1& 25 & 1,200 M
170972 " 4005247 1& 25 {& 1,400 M
170973 " 460547 1& 25 & 1,600 M
780641 BXILALRUK At/ X)L [ES 12 K 2885 HM | 54
034811 |2 BTL—FI(HYRAFHILA) K-DP IL-105 14 6 3600 M |55
034812 " K-DP IL-120 18 6 4400 M
036600 RZYi—Tvir— Y-SW & 2?;)3?/ ;7 &%7)‘ 210 M | 56
036010 ACY4wh ACS & 200 & 35 M |56
036011 | #TiA%E DBA-12 1K 1K 2545 [ | 56
036020 FAEwUH 12.7mm 1@ 1 @& 2850 M | 56
036030 " 19mm 1& 1 & 5330 M
701050 O—KRLRA/RIRLUF WR 36DC o 15 1 & 79800 F | 56
036006 |HYRRH)1—-1I C-SW-1I 1@ 2(0:3%/ ;7 ‘;{; 195 M | 57
036010 ACY4wh ACS 1@ 200 1@ 3% M |57
036011  #TiA#E DBA-12 1K 1K 2545 M | 57
036020 FEAE Yk 12.7mm 1@ 1 & 2850 FM | 57
036030 " 19mm & 1@ 5330 M
701050 aA—RLRA2/RORLUF WR 36DC o 15 1 & 79800 FM | 57
036080 PZHYhRY)a—-3IF)L PZ-C-SW-M & 15503?/ ;7 3}3 380 M | 58
036010 ACY4wh ACS & 200 & 35 M |58
036011 | #TiA%E DBA-12 1K 1K 2545 [ | 58
036020 FAEwYH 12.7mm 1@ 1@ 2850 M | 58
036030 " 19mm 1& 1 & 5330 M
701050 O—KLRA2/RIRLUF WR 36DC o 15 1 & 79800 FM | 58
WESY/ BN

034400 | /\HRfFALES 45%45¢-B 145 400 #K% 75 A |62
032200 /AR{TAESR 45% 40F-B 1 400 70 M |62
034702 | SKTwiv— SK-W 18 250 % 100 M |63
813610 AAh=vo TZ12SE- 1 & 300 1@ F—TUAEE| 64
813620 " TZ12ME- I 1@ 300 {& F—T AT
813650 " T-16ME- I K 100 {& F—T A
813600 " TZ12SES- I 1& 300 & A—T UMt

[ BX KANESHIN2023-2024 X—H—7 2/ 56114

CHIDEFIL, BLDWMHEELES, CEXDBIZSHZETSE0,




BXARIUHBANEZATDR—T |

CEER 2% nE - | FhRZ e
035000 %E(Hia) & WK 1& 400 {& 85 M | 65
056231 /3R Fwhk M12BN 18 100 1@ 46 M | 66
056261 " M16BN 1@ 50 1@ 85 M
056115 &+ vk M12-TN(50) & 40 & 185 M | 66
056110 " M16-TN(50) 1@ 30 1@ 200 M
015729 &EmAF vk M16-HN 1& 10 {& 75 M | 66
878102 |&EWAEF vk M16-HTN(50) 1& 150 {& 755 FM | 66
091901 |EE{F 75y AR ILE (Fvh ) ZFB-110 1K 50 K 165 M | 67
091911 " ZFB-125 (EN 50 A 170 H
091921 " ZFB-140 1% 50 A 180 M
091941 " ZFB-180 (EN 50 A 275 H
091961 " ZFB-270 1K 50 K 355 M
091902 |\EE{F 7S yhARILE (/3RFuhT) ZFB-110BN 1K 50 & 185 FH | 67
091912 " ZFB-125BN 1K 50 K 190 H
091922 " ZFB-140BN 1K 50 X 200 M
091942 " ZFB-180BN 1K 50 K 280 M
091962 " ZFB-270BN 1K 50 X 370 H
078700 |RULHMF AL T SLMC-120T0 (}g(;ﬁ) (1§g%f/6,71\_£g7; 65 F/%| 68
042400 L RE—FFHRAILE LSB-E2 1& 50 A 170 M | 69
042900 TUARRPFIRAILE ESB-E2 1K 50 X 185 M | 70
045500 R LLRE—FFIRAILE SLSB-E2 1K 50 K 190 M [ 71
045550 INTLRE—FFHRAIL+ NLSB-E2 1K 50 X 300 A |72
043004  BX/\R{FFFARAIL - BSB-E2 1tk 50 vk 455 M | 73
042850 EREHLRAE—PFRARILE BLBS-E2 1K 50 X 2905 M | 74
044000 WSIEHFHREY CH 1& 100 1@ 205 H |75
042801 \ERXPFIREW- I B-CH-I 1& 100 {& 255 FM |76
044300 /NAI8—r9A2Y HW-CH 18 100 1@ 215 M | 77
044350 | 7)—"2A LT PFRE U FW-CH 1fvhk 20 vk 1,390 M | 78
082600 |EREHIEELS BS-S240 14 50 # 280 M | 80
082610 EREHRESLL BS-L360 1 50 #& 300 M |80
082700 (KEE®HIEELS NS-S240 14 50 # 285 FM | 80
082030 TAYYRTUIL—hk F-SP 14 50 #% 360 M | 82
082300 |{TiEHMRITYEY KL-210 145 50 #% 520 M | 83
140587 | K3|1EZEY OH-105 1& 50 {& 560 M | 84
140583 " OH-90 1@ 100 1@ 285 M
140011 | KBIEZ2M(ERFAT) OHB-150 1& 20 & 1220 FM | 85
140012 " OHB-180 1@ 20 & 1280 M
140013 " OHB-210 1@ 20 1@ 1340 M
140014 " OHB-240 1& 20 & 1395 M
140015 " OHB-270 1@ 20 1@ 1455 M
140016 " OHB-300 1& 20 & 1515 M
145000 RhLyFRZEY SH-210 148 6 #A 5905 M | 86
145010 " SH-240 148 6 #A 6140 M
145020 " SH-270 148 6 #A 6385 M
145030 " SH-300 148 6 #A 6600 M
145040 " SH-330 148 6 #A 6855 M
145050 " SH-360 148 6 #A 7215 M
145060 " SH-390 148 6 #A 8115 M
145070 " SH-420 148 6 #i 9730 H
064010 M5 RF1—600 THB-600(E 2%17) 1K 10 K 1215 M | 87
064000 " THB-600 (7R)L+2A D) 1x 10 A 1230 M
001000 RY—hI—F— S-CP & 100 f& 115 M | 88

[ BX KANESHIN2023-2024 X—H—7 2/ 56114

CHIDEFIL, BLDWMHEELES, CEXDBIZSHZETSE0,




BXARIUHBANEZATDR—T |

CEER 2% nE - | FhRZ e
001010 RR—ha—F—&RE24T S-CP-G 1@ 100 f& 120 FM | 89
001530 DP-2 T—RFYFL—k-S DP2-SAP-S 145 100 # 190 M | 9
001458 BXI—RFL—Fk BX-AP 145 100 #& 110 M | ot
001560 |DP-2 HE|YTL—k DP2-SSP 145 100 & 215 A | 92
001563 | EEIYTL—FZMG(BEEIRFAT) SP-ZMG 15 100 #% 150 M | 93
001020 |54 ha—F— L-cP & 100 & 135 M | 94
001030 SAba—F—BHREAT L-CP-G & 100 {& 160 M | 95
002100 |YJa—+— LB & 100 1@ 155 M | 96
002130 YJa—F—&HREA(T LB-G 1& 100 {& 175 M | 97
002310 a—F—FL—hk-1 CP-T & 100 {& 165 M | 98
002330 | AiRI—F—-1I CP-G-II & 100 f& 225 F | 99
002260 |HEE|YI—F— e & 100 1@ 345 H | 100
002265 |\ EHEFYI—F—BRIAT SSC-G 1& 100 {& 415 [ | 101
002200 I=a—4—-S M-CP-S & 100 1@ 180 M | 102
001670 DP-2 RRHZ—TFL—h DP2-MP 1% 100 #& 300 M |103
002600 |R!IJLANE—10 SHV10 & 50 & 380 M |[104
002610 | RULANE—10&5RL21T SHV10-G & 50 1@ 415 M | 105
002851 |PZ/\A/8—RY L+ 1T PZ-HS10- T 118 50 & 395 H | 106
002881 |PZ/NA/8—RY L T &HREAT PZ-HS10-I-G & 50 1@ 425 M | 107
002800 |/\A/8—a—F— HC 118 50 f&@ 485 H | 108
002905 |(##FAISFILa—F—10 FMC10 1& 40 @& 840 M [ 109
002910 | =R)La—F—15 MC15 & 50 & 595 F [ 110
002960 =R)LOA—F—158HRE1A4T MC15-G & 50 {& 720 A |11
002920 | AE—3—7F—20 HVC20 1& 30 M@ 650 F |112
002980 AE—a—F—208R%17 HVC20-G 1& 30 & 750 M [ 113
603600 | TIL—RK—)LETI25 PRH-25 1& 40 & 780 H |[114
603650 |FIL—RHK—ILF 2240 PRH-40 1& 30 & 1,180 H | 114
603700 | FIL—RIK—LEIUERES PRHEFAES 145 400 ] 56 M | 114
812415 | EREHER—ILE U u15 & 30 @& 790 F | 116
812420 " u20 & 30 @ 850 M

812425 " u25 & 25 @ 950 M

812435 " U35 1& 25 & 1240 H

603420 |(HMRAITLYIRK—ILE IV FFH-S20 18 30 1@ 905 M | 117
603421 " FFH-L34 1& 25 & 1255 M

603430 | & HTILYIRKR—ILE 260 FH-60 1@ 10 & 3300 M |[118
603435 |(HMAIEMHILYIRKR—ILE DY FFH-4754 1& 10 {& 3725 M | 119
600949 | Eit AT VI REEIERILE PZ-FR16-60(M16 x 600) 1R 20 X 1375 H | 120
600950 " PZ-FR16-80(M16 x 800) 1X 20 XK 1,655 M

600951 " PZ-FR16-100(M16 X 1000) (EN 10 & 2030 M

603433 | =it 1 EEE60 W12x110x 95 145 1 1,660 M | 120
600580 FARZEE{TARILE T M16W X 510- II [ES 10 K 1210 M | 121
605000 |{RiSEEE{FARILI36 HM16W X 550 1K 10 X 1435 H | 122
605010 " HM16W X 650 [ES 10 =X 1600 M

605020 " HM16W X 700 1A 10 K 1660 M

605030 " HM16W X 800 [ES 10 K 183 M

606000 fHEJIT—T I 1K 25 K 4400 M | 123
096700 P RFA—Htyk-F4Mk JG-L & 50 1@ 330 M |[124
092200 15fEFR/NA/8—HEVk HG-15 118 50 f&@ 320 F |[125
092310 BX/\A{/8S—FHtwh BX-HG & 50 1@ 350 M |126
097300 |EGHtzwh (202343 A KRLIBRIRSEIRT) EGG(R) & 50 {& 590 M | 127
097301 1 (20233 A RUUREERTEHET) EGG(L) 1& 50 {& 500 M

097800 | HEIFMLEHI HSSII 1& 50 f&@ 445 H |128

[ BX KANESHIN2023-2024 X—H—7 2/ 56114

CHIDEFIL, BLDWMHEELES, CEXDBIZSHZETSE0,




BXARIUHBANEZATDR—T |

_© #h| rA—h—HE
094050 DP-2 S¥RFrTL—b DP2-SJP 118 50 #& 505 F | 129
093100 | PSHEIMLVEY PS-S 1@ 40 1@ 645 M | 130
093110 PSEIMLVEMEIREAT PS-S-G 1{& 40 & 715 M | 131
099002 DITHIEGHMULEY DSS-I(A{ELVA) 1{& 10 & 9400 M |[132
099003 " DSS-O (4MELVA) 1@ 10 & 9400 M
094100 | ARYTFEMLNTL—k MLSP 13K 50 #& 470 M |134
098100 |AY—k-TL—R SB-1800% 41 o 1tvk 1ty EETES) F—TAfiHE| 135
098110 " SB-2000% 17 o 1tvk 1EyhEETES) F—TAmE
098120 " SB-220044 7 o 1tvk 1ty EETES) F—T Atk
105052  ZILT4vT-L TF-L 1{& 200 {& 70 M |136
105053 |2 T74v%9:R TF-R 1@ 200 & 70 M |136
. 20018/ —R
105001 [ /\UHI A4 HT 11E (5018 x 4/1NEE) 110 M | 137
=,—. 20018/ —Z
107000 |f=3K95>7-1 38 % 150 1@ (4018 x 55%) 105 M | 138
20018/ —R
107010 " 38 %180 1@ (4018 x 55%) 105 M
20018/ —R
107020 " 38%210 1@ (4018 x 55%) 120 M
20018/ —R
107100 " 40 150 1@ (4018 x 55%) 105 M
20018/ —R
107110 " 40180 1@ (4018 x 55%) 105 M
20018/ —R
107120 " 40% 210 1@ (4018 x 55%) 120 H
20018/ —R
107200 " 45x 150 1@ (401H x 58%) 105 M
20018/ —R
107210 " 45180 1@ (4018 x 55%) 110 M
20018/ —R
107220 " 45% 210 1@ (4018 x 55%) 120 H
- ~ . B I3 400/ —2R e
114600 BX&Efit h1=dAKRE R KTB-130 (50%) (50 x 855) F—TAfHE| 139
1% 400/ —R e
114601 " KTB-150 (50%) (50 x 855) F—T Atk
1% 400/ r—R e
114602 " KTB-180 (50%) (50 x 855) F—T Atk
1% 400/ —2R e
114603 " KTB-200 (50%) (50 x 855) F—T A%
100#2/3R
114610 BfRIL—t o075 TB-MP7.5 18 [(1v—h5#EDDY x F—TAfHE| 139
202 —h)
i 600A /47—
113244 | A)LFv 1 TK5 % 105 IT = (100A(204 X 5%%) F—TfH| 140
(204) X BINEE)
i 6004/ —2X
113245 " TK5x 120 1T (20‘;) (100A(204 X 5%%) F—T &
X 6/NFE)
i 600A /7 —2X
113246 " TK5 X 1351 (20‘;) (100A(204 X 5%%) F—T i
x 6/ FE)
i 600/ —2X
113247 " TK5 % 150 IT (20‘;) (100A(204 X 5%%) F—T A&
x 6/ FE)
i 600A /7 —2X
113248 " TK5 % 165 1T (20‘;) (100A(204 X 5%%) F—T &
X 6/NFE)
i 6004/ —2X
113249 " TK6 % 185 T (20‘;) (100A(204 X 5%8) F—T i
X 6/NFE)
i 600A/7—2X
113267 " TK6 % 200 IT . (20‘;) (100A(204 X 5%) F—T &
X 6/NFE)
10048/ 3R
113256 BRIL—b TK-MP 1] |[(1o—k5DDY x F—TAMHE| 140
20>—Hh)
. o o 1INSg 6,000&/5—A i
114450 it FBEE R KS4041(/35) KS-4041(/35) (1000) | (1.0007 % 6/1v%8) 15155 /78| 141
LN 10,0004 /4 —Z
114460 it HEEE R KS4041 (EF—7) KS-4041(T) a 00021) (1,000 (50 x 18,160/ /I &
' 205%) x 10/M58)
. 2,000/ — 2R _
114470 |fit HBEE R KS4041(B—)L) KS-4041(R) 17— (1007 x 20%) 36,315/ —&
. 2,0004& /47— 2R _
801800 |DTSNAL KPZ42-32 17—R (1007 x 20%) 11,900 /4 —X| 142
2,0004&/4— 2R _
801810 " KPZ42-41 15—R (1007 x 20%) 14,000 /4 —X
e . _ 2,000/ —2R _
118422 | BER—FE R28mm PS3828MW./ > o0 Ly 15— (1007 x 20%) 7,685/ —X| 143
e . _ 2,000/ —2R _
118432 | BER—FER32mm PS3832MW./ >4 0 L 17—R (1007 x 20%) 8,330M /4 —X

[ BX KANESHIN2023-2024 X—H—7 2/ 56114

CHIDEFIL, BLDWMHEELES, CEXDBIZSHZETSE0,




BXARIUHBANEZATDR—T |

HRa—K &% E - Ba FhRZ e
118442 | BFAR—FER41mm PS3841MW./> 90 L 17— %’10(?8;::%3(;573 9,845 /4r—X| 143
. VN 16,0004 /7 —X .
802120 |7 4-ViE#EET NCET NC38V1 (4,000%) (4,0002&(4002!:*x H—TUAEE| 144
10%) X 4/NFE)

802190 " NC45V1 ( 41(;&?;1) (;,gé)(?z(t)sz(&zt/o%x*i\ A—T UM

' 10%) X 4/NFE)

VNS 12,0004/ —X .
802191 " NC50V1 (4,0002K) (4,0004 (4002!:er *—T UM

10%) x 3/NVFE)

802192 " NC65V5 (31(;&;*;1) (3,3&?2(!)&253/0%2&; A—T UM

' 104) x 2/VFE)
802130 |71~V iE#EET FCET FC75W1 17— ffggfi’fgg 4900 M | 144
802140 " FCO0W1 19— 1('155(’8;&{(’17(;57; 5160 M
802151 |N£T N50 FC50V8 14— %;:gfi’f(;; 4,565 /4 —2Z| 145
802160  N£T N65 FC65W1 1 —2 %;:gfi’f(;; 7,050 /4 —2R
802170 \N£T N75 FC75W4 14 —2 %fggfi’f(%% 7,745/ —2R
802181  N£T N90 FCO0W8 14 —2 1(322(’8;&{(’17(;57; 6,370/ —2R
802173 |CN$T CN50 FC50V9 14— f;:é’ii’ﬁ;; 4595 /4 —2Z| 145
802174 |CN$T CN65 FC65W3 14 —2 ffggﬁi’ﬁ;; 7,115/ —2R
802176 |CN$T CN75 FC75W8 14— 1('15508;%’17(;57; 6,775M /7 —2R
802179 |CN£T CN9OFH 44T FC90W8 17— 1(355(’8;&{(’17(;57; 8,440/ /47—
900000 fiHELaZo& ¥ tzvh o vk 1 vk 29400 M | 146
900001 " HUERA o 1uk 1 tEyk 32,600 H
780692 | FEIEFHIAE F7HERK576 & 1tk 1 vk F—TAfltE| 147
780693 O—T 4 At THERVET01 o 1Yk 1 vk A—TAEE| 147
780699 |MFRATIIFFEMH—PUb o 1tvk 1 vk 44,100 M | 147
892000 HRITL—kH/—twb o 1tk 1 vk 5830 M | 147
175000 | #ETEW(RZMA) #ETEW1 (105/) 1@ 20 f& 1885 F | 148
175010 " #ETEW2(105H) 1@ 10 {& 3325 M
175030 " #ETEWI(105/) 1& 10 & 4665 M
175100 " #ETEW (120M) 1& 20 {& 2010 M
175110 " #ETEW2(120M) 1& 10 & 3450 M
175130 " #ETEMWI(120M) 1@ 10 & 4800 M
790010 |No.28P #BREPE EE {F 8t 28P-1560 18 1 @& 13000 FM | 149
175000 | #HET &Y ZHA) #ETEY1 (105H) & 20 & 1,885 F | 150
175100 " #ETEW (120M) 1& 20 f& 2010 M
790010 |No.28P FEHEPZ! EE{iF f 28P-1560 1& 1 @& 13000 FM | 150
035503 |Lrarve¥PFiRtyh- I RKS-II 1tk 30 bk 1070 M | 151
035502 |Lrav&i- I RK-1I 1@ 100 {& 755 | 151
172200 (72U NI S7vk D-AB 1& 6 & 5020 M | 152
200005 | FLUYvy K 1& 50 A 605 F |153
100000 ¥ LA SK 1K 6 K 28075 M | 154
112320 BXARIY AYTFILEY ERER CPQ-30 148 107K/ A—T A | 155
112160 " CPQ-45 1% 804/ %% F—T At
112210 " CPQ-75 14% 1004 /%% A—T A
112220 " CPQ-120 14 504 /%% =TT
112701 " HQR-75 14% 504% /% A—TUAHE
112720 " HQR-140 14 T04/%% =TT
112725 " HQR-150 14% 604/ %% A—T A
112640 " YPR-75 1% 504%/%% F—T At
112620 " YPR-85 14% 504% /%% A—T A
112630 " YPR-115 14 204/%% =TT
112650 " YPR-135 14% 4074 /%% A—TUAHiE
112750 " YB-55 1% 604/ %% F—T Atk

[ BX KANESHIN2023-2024 X—H—7 2/ 56114

CHIDEFIL, BLDWMHEELES, CEXDBIZSHZETSE0,




BXARIUHBANEZATDR—T |

CEER 2% nE - | FhRZ e
112780 | BXARI Y AUSHIL &Y EHER YB-85 148 604/ %% F—T itk | 155
112600 " HQ-65 14% 504%/%¢ A—TUAHE
112610 " HQ-100R 14 5074 /%% =T
112800 " HR-65 14% 504 /%% A—TUAHiE
112120 " KD-45 1% 1504 /%% F—T At
112505 " TBA-65 14% 504% /% *—TUAHtE
112103 BXAFRL Y AUVDFILEY ERRAIL FRN-55 1% 5074 /%% F—T | 155
112091 " PZ-FRN-55 14% 804/ %% A—T A
2x4AFEWM
140580 | K31EZ24 OH-404 & 100 1@ 175 M | 160
140581 | EREEXIIEKEIEZEY) YDH-7789 1& 50 {& 170 M | 161
140700 |(2x4FIEREDAE—NUH— TBHH-410-412 & 10 & 2380 M |162
140750 " TBHH-610+612 & 0 @& 2615 H
140800 " TBHH-408 1@ 10 & 1645 M
140850 " TBHH-608 1@ 0 @& 1875 M
200080 FFEXRHBAZITEY TN-75 1@ 50 {& 455 [ | 164
200200 |(2x4MIRXHBARZTEY TBTN204-206 & 100 {& 205 M | 165
200210 |[2x 4FH])WiT K RHBRZTEY TBFN204-206 & 100 {& 205 M | 165
002430 |Y—/NART—h TBS & 100 f& 180 M | 166
002350 Y—s\f3—F—-1 TC-11 118 100 {& 330 M |167
002420 |Y—iNA1)T TBL 1@ 100 {& 230 M | 168
002410 |Y—/8A/\f 75— TBH 118 50 f&@ 580 F | 169
002500 |W—/3A-EwFa—+—13 TBIG13 & 50 1@ 965 M |[170
002510 |Y—/NfAE—15 TBHV15 18 30 1@ 1,040 M | 171
603400 ([2x4FITLYHRI—ILE DY TFH-S20 & 30 @& 925 H |[172
603410 " TFH-L29 1& 25 & 1200 M
603431 |[(2x4F)EMATLYIRHR—ILE D52 TFH-52 1& 10 & 3200 M [173
002390 W—/AL3—hFL—hk- 1 TBSP-II 18 100 #& 9%5 M | 174
001660 |Y—/\AfHR—ILK TH-18 14 50 #% 760 F |[176
105060 |Y— 1 HEYTL—k TBAP 18K 100 #& 125 M | 177
140470 | FSSHREY HR-F(TZvh347) 1& 100 {& 225 FM [178
140480 " HR-C(a—7F—%47) 118 100 f& 245 M
112210 BXARIY AUYTFILEY FERER CPQ-75 1% 10074 /4% F—TAlHE| 179
112220 " CPQ-120 14% 5048 /%% A—TUAHitE
112701 " HQR-75 1% 504 /%% F—T Al
112720 " HQR-140 14% 104/ A—T A
112725 " HQR-150 14 6074 /%% T —TUAHE
112640 " YPR-75 14% 5048 /% A—T A
112620 " YPR-85 1% 504%/%% F—T Al
112800 " HR-65 14% 504% /%% A—TUAHE
Z-C-X¥—IRTEY
IR—IRTEY
081010 EE<E&M $-300 14 50 #% 305 M |[186
081011 " $-330 18K 50 #% 325 H
081012 " S-360 14 50 # 355 M
081013 " $-390 18 50 #% 375 H
081014 " $-420 1% 50 #% 405 M
081015 " $-450 18K 50 #% 435 H
071001 V&M SM-12 1% 200 & 85 M |186
072001 " SM-40 18K 100 #& 265 M
101001  Uay£4y ST-9 & 200 & 60 M |186

[ BX KANESHIN2023-2024 X—H—7 2/ 56114

CHIDEFIL, BLDWMHEELES, CEXDBIZSHZETSE0,

10



BXARIUHBANEZATDR—T |

CEER 2% nE - | FhRZ e
101011 UV ST-12 1& 200 & 65 M | 186
101021 " ST-15 1& 200 {& 85 M
070002 <& SS 1& 100 & 120 M | 186
073001 MEEY CP-L o 1K 50 & 225 FM | 186
074001 " CP-T 14 50 & 245 M
075001 W#FL—k VP 11 200 #K 220 M |[186
045000 | FFHRAILE SB-E2-280 1R 50 & 225 M |187
045003 " SB-E2-310 1R 50 & 370 M
060001  KIT€H) HB 1K 10 & 1565 F | 187
051108  #taLRILEMI2 M12 X 240 1A 1 A 225 /M |187
051110 " M12 x 270 1A 1 K 245 M
051112 " M12 x 300 1A 1 A 280 M
051113 " M12x 315 1A 1 K 285 M
051114 " M12 x 330 1A 1 A 200 M
051115 " M12 x 345 1A 1 K 305 M
051116 " M12 x 360 1A 1 A 320 M
051117 " M12 x 375 1A 1 A 345 M
051118 " M12 x 390 1A 1 A 350 M
051119 " M12 x 405 1A 1 A 360 M
051120 " M12 X 420 1A 1A 365 M
051121 " M12 x 435 1A 1 A 38 M
051122 " M12 x 450 1A 1 A 415 M
051125 " M12 x 480 1A 1 A 545 M
051126 " M12x 510 1A 1 A 580 M
051130 " M12 x 550 1A 1 A 625 M
051131 " M12 x 600 1A 1 A 700 M
051133 " M12 X 650 1A 1 A 785 M
051138 " M12 x 800 1A 1 A 920 M
600420 | W4aLRILEM16 M16 X 300 1K 1 & 570 M |[187
600430 " M16 X 400 1A 1 A 750 M
600440 " M16 x 500 1A 1 K 925 M
600450 " M16 X 600 1A 1 A 9%60 M
600465 " M16 x 700 1A 1 & 1230 H
600480 " M16 x 800 1A 1 A 1,330 H
600490 " M16 x 1000 1K 1 K 1,645 M
600491 " M16 x 1100 1A 1 A 1955 H
011000 |72 H—RILEM12 M12 X 400 1K 50 & 255 M |[188
600101 |72 H—KJLEM16 M16 x 600 1A 10 & 9%65 M |188
600111 " M16 x 700 1R 10 A 1,080 M
600121 " M16 x 800 1A 10 & 1325 H
600131 " M16 x 900 1A 10 A 1440 H
600141 " M16 X 1000 1A 10 & 1555 H
050100 |7"ARILE M12x 110 1K 100 & 100 M |188
051000 " M12 X 125 1A 100 & 105 M
051001 " M12 x 140 17K 100 & 110 M
051002 " M12 x 150 1A 100 & 115 M
051003 " M12 X 165 1K 100 & 115 M
051004 " M12 x 180 1A 100 & 125 H
051005 " M12 X 195 1K 100 & 145 M
051006 " M12x 210 1A 100 & 155 M
051007 " M12 x 225 1R 100 & 165 M
051008 " M12 X 240 1A 100 & 180 H

[ BX KANESHIN2023-2024 X—H1—7 2/ e 1l#&] CHIDEZIE, BLDOWHEELET, CEXDBIZCHEZESTES ),

1



BXARIUHBANEZATDR—T |

CEER 2% nE - | FhRZ e
051009  ARMAHRILE M12 x 255 1A 100 & 185 M | 188
051010 " M12 x 270 1R 100 A 190 H
051011 " M12 x 285 1A 100 & 210 M
051012 " M12 x 300 1R 100 A 225 M
051013 " M12x 315 1A 50 & 235 M
051014 " M12 x 330 1A 50 A 245 M
051015 " M12 x 345 1K 50 & 255 M
051016 " M12 x 360 1K 50 XK 275 H
051017 " M12 x 375 1A 50 & 295 M
051018 " M12 x 390 1A 50 A 345 M
051019 " M12 x 405 1K 50 & 400 M
051020 " M12 X 420 1K 50 XK 455 [

051021 " M12 x 435 1A 50 A& 500 M

051022 " M12 X 450 1K 50 XK 53 M

051025 " M12 x 480 1A 50 & 580 M

051030 " M12x 510 1A 50 A 610 M

051035 " M12 X 540 1A 50 A& 650 M

051040 " M12 X 570 1K 50 XK 735 H

051045 " M12 x 600 1A 50 & 795 M

600310 |ER{FTERILL M16W X 150 o 1K 1 A 1,100 FH | 189

600320 " M16W x 180 1K 1 K 1,160 M

600340 " M16W X 240 1A 1 A 1225 H

600350 " M16W X 300 1K 1 K 1,345 H

600360 " M16W X 390 1A 1 A 1525 H

600380 " M16W X 450 1A 1 K 1,555 M

600385 " M16W x 510 1K 1 K 1645 M

600390 " M16W X 540 1K 1 K 1,665 M

056100 |AFAT vk M12 1{& 50 {& 26 M |189

056105 " M16 1@ 50 {& 60 M

031000 FES W4.5 X 40 14 500 & 50 M | 189

600201 " W6.0 X 54 14 100 #& 180 M

031100 " W6.0X 60X ¢ 14 14 100 #% 185 M

600210 " W9.0 X 80 145 50 #% 425 M

033005 |FLEES RW6.0 X 68 X ¢ 14 14 100 1K 195  FH | 189

031010 /MNEFEE W2.3 x 30 118 1 & 40 M |[189

076150 | M ALY 120 (} (')'(;ﬁ) (138(?)(/ gj\_%.; 50 FI/% | 190

076160 " C150 (} (')'(;ﬁ) (1382’:*)(/ ;7,1\_%.; 65 F/K

111100 | K&HLKE ZN40 14 2004 /4% 15 F/A | 190

111101 " ZN65 1% 2004 /%% 20 A/&

111102 " ZN90 145 80K /% 25 A/K

111310 | <& ZF55 1K 1004/ /N & 30 M |19

111300 | RYYa—<&E ZS50 1/NFE #1404/ /N8 25 F/A& | 190

055110 |SURYYa— LS12x 110 1K 50 &K 110 M | 190

055111 " LS12X 125 1R 200 & 230 M

055112 " LS12x 150 1K 150 & 260 M

Cx—IRTEY

800000 |FERHIE PB-33 ¢ 1A 10 {& 2360 F | 194

800010 " PB-42 1A 10 & 2905 M

800021 |4ERHIEH GL-PB 1{& 10 {& 6325 M |194

800031 #EESM GL-PC 1& 20 f& 1450 M [ 194

800801 " PC 18 50 {@& 375 H

800101 &4 S-45 118 50 1] 135 M | 194
[ BX KANESHIN2023-2024 X — 71— 7 B/ SEH#E] CHIDEZIE, BLDOWHEELET, CEXDBIZCHEZESTES ),

12



BXARIUHBANEZATDR—T |

CEER 2% nE - | FhRZ e
800106 T4 S-50 145 50 1§ 265 M | 194
800111 " $-65 145 50 & 320 H
800121 " $-90 18 50 #% 265 M
800131 " SW-67 145 50 & 635 M
800141 |RRSYT7UHh— SA-65 17— 504 /47 —2R 985 M |[195
800201 |HFHYILHEY) TS 1& 100 {& 130 M | 195
800211 " TW-23 118 100 {& 210 M
800221 " TW-30 1& 100 & 195 M
800341 |HRAZIT£W JH-S204-206 18 100 {& 220 FH | 195
800311 " JH204-206 1& 100 & 180 M
800301 " JH2-204-2-206 1@ 50 f& 215 M
800321 " JH208-210 1@ 50 f& 475 H
800331 " JH212 118 30 & 825 M
800351 " JHS208-210R ¢ & 20 & 2640 M
800361 " JHS208-210L 1A 20 f& 2640 M
800501 R ZITEW BH2-208 1{& 30 & 670 M | 196
800511 " BH2-210 1@ 30 & 770 A
800516 " BHH2-210 1{& 30 f& 1515 M
800521 " BH2-212 ¢ & 20 f& 1,785 H
800531 " BH3-208 ¢ & 10 {& 1,890 H
800541 " BH3-210 118 10 {& 1,880 H
800561 " BHH3-210 1& 10 {& 2180 H
800551 " BH3-212 ¢ & 10 & 2540 M
800577 R ZITEW BHS2-210R o 1A 10 & 3580 M | 196
800578 " BHS2-210L 1A 10 & 3580 M
800401 /A TH—K PG 1{& 100 & 100 M | 197
800711 |FSEZITEY LH-204 1& 50 {& 925 FH | 197
800701 " LH-206 1{& 50 {@& 1,045 H
X¥—ORTEY
700100 | 5I3EEM TB-90 o 1A 1 & 20,330 F | 199
700101 " TB-150 ¢ & 1 @& 21,420 H
700102 | 5l3EE TC-90 o 1A 1 & 21540 FH | 199
700103 " TC-150 ¢ 1@ 1 @& 23110 H
700110 | HAMEY SB-90 o 1A 1 & 11,015 M [ 199
700111 " SB-150 ¢ & 1 @& 13800 H
700112 | HAMEY SBM-90 o 1A 1 & 14160 M [ 199
700113 " SBM-150 o 1A 1 &8 15500 M
700114 | HAMEY SP o 1A 1 & 5930 M | 200
700120 LFz&% LST ¢ 1A 1 @& 3270 F | 200
700130 &Y STF ¢ 1K, 1 & 11,015 M | 200
700131 |H&WH STW-790 ¢ 1W 1 8, 25190 M | 200
700132 " STW-850 ¢ 1K, 18, 24080 H
700140 |HLES RW6.0%x 40X ¢ 17 o 1 1 %, 560 M | 201
700150 |AEEE W12(140 X 140 X ¢ 22) | 1 1% 3760 M | 201
700151 " W16(90 X 220 X ¢ 22) o 1K 1, 4360 F | 201
700152 " W19(80% 120 X ¢ 26) | 1 1, 3150 M | 201
700153 " W19(80 X 150 X ¢ 26) o 1K 1, 3450 M | 201
111109 mARMAFE2YEV QL STS-C65 ¢ 1% 1004 /4% 35 F/& | 201
£ Tk
318000 | FLtya—SURZ&Y PS-10SU 1& 50 {& 290 H | 210
318001 " PS-18SU 1& 50 & 3905 M
318002 " PS-24SU & 30 & 560 M

[ BX KANESHIN2023-2024 X — 71— 7 B/ SEH#E] CHIDEZIE, BLDOWHEELET, CEXDBIZCHEZESTES ),

13



BXARIUHBANEZATDR—T |

CEER 2% nE - | FhRZ e
318003 |FLtvHa—SURZEY PS-33SU 1& 20 f& 710 A |210
920300 " PS-39SU 1Eyk 1 tvk 955 M
920320 " PS-54SU 1tk 1 vk 1270 M
082800 |PS{EEK PSBS-L360 14 50 # 370 M |21
901016  TLtvi—RZE¥(Z2C414T) PS-10ZC 1tyk 60 vk 610 M |[212
901026 " PS-18zC 1fyk 40 Eyk 840 M
901036 " PS-24zC 1tvk 20 vk 1175 H
901046 " PS-33zC 1Eyk 20 &yk 1505 M
901011 PZFLtzvi—RZ&EM(TOIXE4T) PS-10PZ 1tk 60 bk 710 A | 212
901021 " PS-18PZ 1Eyk 40 Eyk 1035 M
901031 " PS-24PZ 1tvk 20 vk 1455 M
901041 " PS-33PZ 1Eyk 20 &yk 1935 H
082800 |PSiEEY PSBS-L360 14 50 #% 370 M | 213
901130 | TLtvia—424TMBZLY M/PS-10PZ 1tk 60 bk 830 M |[214
901131 " M/PS-12PZ vk 60 vk 915 M
901132 " M/PS-15PZ 1fyk 60 Evk 1025 H
901140 " M/PS-18PZ vk 40 vk 1170 H
901141 " M/PS-21PZ 1Eyk 40 Eyk 1300 M
901150 " M/PS-24PZ vk 20 vk 1600 M
901151 " M/PS-27PZ 1Eyk 20 &yk 1820 H
901152 " M/PS-30PZ vk 20 vk 2025 H
901160 " M/PS-33PZ 1y 20 &yk 2190 H
901161 " M/PS-36PZ 1tk 20 vk 2615 M
901162 " M/PS-39PZ 1Eyk 20 &yk 3195 H
307900 FLtyA—FIRIIL—Ltyk PSMF-SET vk 1 vk  HSEEEIEIW] 215
901051 TLtvia—&YRZEY PS-18NPZ 1tzybk 40 Bk 1,360 F | 215
901056 " PS-24NPZ 1tvk 20 vk 1870 M
318004 TLtvA—SULEHFEY PS-DJSU 18 20 & 480 M | 216
901170 |\ TLtvi—LtE#FEY PS-DJ 1tk 20 bk 985 M |216
318005 |FLtvA—SUZZ&W/\)TI)— PS-SU10BF 1& 50 f{& 505 M | 216
307694 TLtvE—RZEWNYTI)— PS-10BF 1& 30 f& 445 M | 216
800811 |PS-I/\UH— PSIH356 & 8 & H—TUAEE| 217
800812 " PSIH508 & 6 & F—T Al
307950 @iﬁf;jﬁgﬁ%%(_%ﬂ) PS-OPSU(105F3) 1& 5 f& 390 M |217
307955 " PS-OPSU(120F) & 5 & 4355 M
307960 @ffzjfsr_—*ﬂéﬂft%f'y_l@%)jmm PS-OP (105f) 1& 5 f& 4080 M |217
307965 " PS-OP (120FH) 1& 5 {& 4485 M
303000 |t 4 RIE W45 PSBP-45(105F8) 1& 4 & 7785 M | 218
303010 " PSBP-45(120/) 1& 4 & 8,155 H
901107 | TLtvia—1Eil& PSHD-30CN (120FH) 1& 5 {& 12695 FM | 218
901102 " PSHD-30ST (120F8) 1& 5 f& 8825 H
303025 |&AAEHIEWT5 PSBP-75(105F8) 1& 4 & 11,600 M |219
303026 " PSBP-75(120/) 1& 4 & 13200 M
901106 | FLtva—itii€i- O PSHD-30CN-II (105FH) 1& 5 {& 11645 A | 219
901101 " PSHD-30ST-1 (105F3) & 5 f& 7590 M
307152 O—)L/8A(7F RP-10 [ES 60 A 590 M |220
307153 " RP-10(+) 1XK 60 K 595 M
307168 |B—ILILYHIRINAT RFP-140 [ES 30 A 1440 M | 220
307166 TLyHRIAT FP-260 1A 20 & 1885 M | 221
307282 PZR—ILF I IR4T PZ-HDP-15 1K 20 X 1045  FH | 221
307283 " PZ-HDP-20 1K 20 K 1260 M
307284 " PZ-HDP-20CN 1K 20 A 2230 M

[ BX KANESHIN2023-2024 X—H—7 2/ 56114 O HIDE T, ZBLDMBEELET, X DB RS,



BXARIUHBANEZATDR—T |

CEER 2% nE - | FhRZ e
307285 |PZR—ILE L1 T PZ-HDP-30HJ 1K 20 K 2300 M | 221
307286 " PZ-HDP-30(105-150) 1K 20 XK 3195 M
307287 " PZ-HDP-30(180-210) 1R 15 K 3670 H
307288 " PZ-HDP-30(240-300) 1K 15 K 4230 M
307289 " PZ-HDP-30(330-390) 1R 15 K 4800 M
307178 RUIREY DP-85 1R 100 K 70 A 222
307180 " DP-95 1A 100 & 7 H
307190 " DP-103 1R 100 A 7 H
307200 " DP-118 1A 100 & 85 M
307202 " DP-145 1K 50 XK 190 M
307204 " DP-160 1A 50 & 205 M
307271 PZRYZREY PZ-DP-88 1R 100 K 85 M |222
307272 " PZ-DP-103 1K 100 & 85 M
307273 " PZ-DP-118 1K 100 K 9%5 M
091801  PSEE{FARILE (Fyhi) PSZ-110 1K 50 &K 205 FH | 222
091811 " PSZ-125 1K 50 XK 215 H
091821 " PSZ-140 1K 50 A 230 M
091802 | PSEEfHARILE (/SRFwF) PSZ-110BN 1K 50 K 220 H 222
091812 " PSZ-125BN 1K 50 & 240 M
091822 " PSZ-140BN 1K 50 XK 250 M
091832  PZ PSEE{FARILE (/\FRFyh ) PZ-PSZ-110BN 1K 50 X 270 H | 222
091842 " PZ-PSZ-125BN 1K 50 XK 280 M
091852 " PZ-PSZ-140BN 1 50 A 295 M
091831 E’é;\i’fﬂﬁ’{'&?g (VB PZ-PSZ-110VLN 1% 50 & 285 M | 222
091841 " PZ-PSZ-125VLN 1K 50 XK 200 H
091851 " PZ-PSZ-140VLN 1K 50 A 305 M
056230 |PZ/ARF vk PZ-M12BN 1@ 100 & 50 M |222
056240 \VAYYFY(ZATMER) PZ-M12VLN 1& 200 f& 85 M |[222
309501 |F7R)Lk (Fybet) MB-110 iF:S 100 A 120 M | 223
309013 " MB-120 1K 100 A 125 M
309014 " MB-125 1R 100 A 135 H
309015 " MB-130 1K 100 A 135 M
309016 " MB-135 1R 100 A 140 H
309502 " MB-140 1K 100 & 145 M
309360 " MB-145 1R 100 A 165 M
309018 " MB-150 1K 100 A 165 M
309019 " MB-160 1R 100 A 170 H
309601  HARILE (/3RS U T) MB-110BN 1K 100 A 135 M | 223
309023 " MB-120BN 1R 100 A 140 H
309024 " MB-125BN 1K 100 & 150 M
309025 " MB-130BN 1K 100 K 150 M
309026 " MB-135BN 1K 100 & 155 M
309602 " MB-140BN 1R 100 A 160 M
309370 " MB-145BN 1K 100 K 180 M
309028 " MB-150BN 1A 100 & 180 M
309029 " MB-160BN 1R 100 A 180 H
310022 |PZehRILk (/3R F Vb fT) PZ-MB-110BN 1K 100 & 220 M | 223
310023 " PZ-MB-120BN 1K 100 K 220 H
310024 " PZ-MB-125BN [E: 100 & 220 M
310025 " PZ-MB-130BN 1K 100 K 220 H
310026 " PZ-MB-135BN [E: 100 & 225 M
310027 " PZ-MB-140BN 1K 100 K 225 H
[ BX KANESHIN2023-2024 X — 71— 7 B/ SEH#E] CHIDEZIE, BLDOWHEELET, CEXDBIZCHEZESTES ),

15



BXARIUHBANEZATDR—T |

CEER 2% nE - | FhRZ e
310033 |PZHRARILE (/3R Fybit) PZ-MB-145BN [ES 100 & 225 F | 223
310028 " PZ-MB-150BN 1K 100 K 260 M
310029 " PZ-MB-160BN 1K 100 & 295 H
310012 PZRILMNVEYIFIMI[24TMEA]D  PZ-MB-110VLN 1K 100 & 255 F | 223
310013 " PZ-MB-120VLN 1K 100 & 255 M
310014 " PZ-MB-125VLN 1K 100 R 255 M
310015 " PZ-MB-130VLN 1K 100 & 255 M
310016 " PZ-MB-135VLN 1K 100 K 260 M
310017 " PZ-MB-140VLN 1K 100 & 265 M
310018 " PZ-MB-150VLN 1K 100 K 270 M
310019 " PZ-MB-160VLN 1K 100 & 320 H
033000 [MLEES 45x45¢ 115 400 #K% 75 M | 223
033001 |PZALEES PZ-45x 45 ¢ 1% 400 #K 85 M |223
033305 | FLtEva—hER PS-9x58¢ 148 200 % 505 M |223
307901 | AR—Xtryih— BS-450 18 1 & 204,665 M | 224
307905 | R—RtEyE—RARYIREEYM10508/A)  |DP103x 10 1fyk 1 tvk 700 F | 224
307906 R—XtvA—RARYINEDEY12008/)  DP103x4-DP118% 6 &bk 1 vk 790 F | 224
112721 | R—Zty8—RER(DFTVER) HQR-140x 8 1% A/ H—TAEE| 224
015726 ﬁﬁﬂﬁﬂ/}f_;gé ?73*‘”"" PZ-FA16-37(W-NT) 1K 8 X 1,095 FH | 224
307909 A—RtvA—ATUH—AEE 500 X 150 X t4.5 &bk 2 Eyk 11515 M | 224
307695 TLtvA—SUAHLELY PS-SUC 1tk 4yb/r—R 7900 FM | 226
330020 |SSLOCK#:fil&# CK-105 1& 3 & 8540 M | 228
330010 " CK-120 1@ 3 & 9160 M
MPAEE

909000 |MPRUEELRATL10 BIHEILTL—HEL |NJ-10 & 1% 1% H—T | 236
909001 \MPRUEAYRTLI10 BEIRBHETL—MMEE [NJ-10PL180 o 1% 1% F—T Mtk | 236
909002 " NJ-10PL210 & 1% 1% F—T AT
909003 " NJ-10PL240 o 1% 1 ® F—TUAE
909004 " NJ-10PL270 & 1% 1% F—TAEE
909005 " NJ-10PL300 o 1% 1 ® F—TUAEE
909100 |MPRUIEEI AT L14 BIHFHILTL—MEL |NJ-14 & 1% 1% H—T | 236
909101  \MPRUEAYRTL14 BIRBHIETL—MEE |NJ-14PL240 o 1% 1% F—T itk | 236
909102 " NJ-14PL270 & 1% 1% F—T AT
909103 " NJ-14PL300 o 1% 1 ® F—TUAEE
909104 " NJ-14PL330 & 1% 1% F—T AT
909105 " NJ-14PL360 o 1% 1% F—TUAEE
113599 | AZZ2A—JE vk T-40(L=70mm) 1 [ S H—T | 236
909120 [MPJL—RI—b MP-BS 1tk 1y (1HEES) 78200 F | 238
910200 |MPAERIZ RT L BC6-120 ¢ 1A 1 & A—T | 239
910210 " BC8-120 ¢ & 1 @& =T AHE
910220 " BC6-150 ¢ 1@ 1 @& F—T AT
910230 " BC8-150 ¢ & 1 @& T —TAHE
603900 \MPR—JLA 72108 MPHD-108 & 4 & 13725 M | 240
603910 |(##AHIMPHR—ILE I FMPHD-77 1& 4 & 14305 M | 241
600960 |MP7>h—R)Lk MP-ZNA20-100 1K 4 K 11,205 M | 242
600970 MPZAaLAILk MP-ZNB20-100 [ES 5 K 6555 M |243
600980 |\MPEES: W25 X 100 X 270 o 1 2 & 10915 M | 243
910100 |AEAHR—ILE o (FE5IEH) R-HD370 & 1tk 1 vk 60500 3 | 244
910110 " R-HD490 o 1tyk 1 tvk 61,600
910120 " R-HD640 o vk 1 vk 63,800
910150 | AflHR—ILE o (RERIF) R-HD-BS & 1tvk 1 vk 27500 F | 244
604002 |AEAR—ILE O ERARHEY M16-120/ ¢ 1A 2 & 16940 FM | 244

[ BX KANESHIN2023-2024 X—7—7 2 /)\SE 1l #4] CHIDEHZIL, BLDWHHEELET , S EX DB HEETSL,

16



BXARIUHBANEZATDR—T |

CEER 2% nE - | FhRZ e
604007 |AHHR—ILE O EREHEY M20-120/ ¢ 1A 2 & 23900 M | 244
390000 |TS#E# TS21A HDZ55 o 1A 1 & 17,550 M | 246
390001 " TS27A HDZ55 ¢ 1A 1 & 20570 M
390002 " TS27B HDZ55 o 1A 1 & 25410 M
390003 " TS33A HDZ55 ¢ 1A 1 & 23600 M
390004 " TS33B HDZ55 o 1A 1 & 29650 M
390005 " TS39A HDZ55 ¢ 1A 1 & 27250 H
390006 " TS39B HDZ55 o 1A 1 & 36,300 M
390007 " TS45A HDZ55 ¢ 1A 1 & 30,860 M
390008 " TS45B HDZ55 o 1A 1 & 41,150 M
390009 " TS51A HDZ55 ¢ 1A 1 & 33300 M
390010 " TS51B HDZ55 o 1A 1 & 44780 M
390011 " TS57A HDZ55 ¢ 1A 1 & 34500 M
390012 " TS57B HDZ55 o 1A 1 & 46,600 M
390013 " TS63A HDZ55 ¢ 1A 1 & 38200 M
390014 " TS63B HDZ55 o 1A 1 & 52,050 M
390015 " TS21A HEE®D o 1A 1 & 16950 M
390016 " TS2IA HEESH ¢ 1A 1 & 20000 H
390017 " TS27B HEE®H o 1A 1 & 24200 H
390018 " TS3A HEESD ¢ 1A 1 & 22400 H
390019 " TS33B HEL®H o 1A 1 & 27830 H
390020 " TS39A HEESH ¢ 1A 1 & 25410 H
390021 " TS39B HELE®H o 1A 1 & 33880 M
390022 " TS45A HEESH ¢ 1A 1 & 29040 H
390023 " TS45B HEL®H o 1A 1 & 38200 M
390024 " TS51A HEESD ¢ 1A 1 & 31,460 H
390025 " TS51B HELE®H o 1A 1 & 41,800 M
390026 " TS5TA HEE®H ¢ 1A 1 & 32670 H
390027 " TS57B HELE®H o 1A 1 & 43560 M
390028 " TS63A HEE® o 1A 1 & 35700 M
390029 " TS63B HEL®H o 1A 1 & 49100 M
390100 KUYZRE> ¢ 16 DP-M16 x 125 HDZ35 o 1K 100 & 655 F | 246
390110 " DP-M16 x 140 HDZ35 ¢ 1K 50 & 695 M
390101 " DP-M16% 125 1=40 ¢ 1K 100 & 560 M
390111 " DP-M16 X 140 =40 ¢ 1K 50 & 500 M
390150 |M16h7R/Lk MB-M16 X 160 HDZ35 ¢ 1K 100 & 440 M | 246
390160 " MB-M16 X 170 HDZ35 ¢ 1K 90 A 570 M
390170 " MB-M16 x 200 HDZ35 ¢ 1K 80 & 700 M
390151 " MB-M16 x 160 =40 ¢ 1K 100 & 410 M
390161 " MB-M16 %170 =40 ¢ 1K 90 &K 485 M
390171 " MB-M16 X 200 1=40 ¢ 1K 80 X 535 M
390200 M16EES 45x60¢ HDZ35 ¢ 1 100 #& 800 M | 246
390201 " 45%x60¢ 1=%0 o W 100 #% 685 M
390210 |M16RT)2 T Iy v— SW4 x 28 ¢ -B HDZ35 o 1A 250 & 45 M | 246
390211 " SW4x28¢-B 1=40 o 1A 250 & 30 H
318000 |FLtvHa—SURZEY PS-10SU 1& 50 {& 290 F | 248
318001 " PS-18SU 1& 50 & 395 M
318002 " PS-24SU 1& 30 & 560 M
318003 " PS-33SU 1& 20 & 710 H
920300 " PS-39SU 1tk 1 vk 955 M
920310 " PS-45SU 1tk 1 &vbk 1,120 H
920320 " PS-54SU 1tk 1 vk 1270 H

[ BX KANESHIN2023-2024 X — 71— 7 B/ SEH#E] CHIDEZIE, BLDOWHEELET, CEXDBIZCHEZESTES ),

17



BXARIUHBANEZATDR—T |

CEER 2% nE - | FhRZ e
920330 |FLtvHa—SURZEY PS-60SU 1tk 1 vk 1420 FH | 248
600700 MPEL4 MP-STF o 1 10 #% 7540 F | 249
113599 | AYZRA—TEwk T-40(L=70mm) [E: L X F—T Mtk | 249
901800 |MP3IERIaA v (EHEA) MP-JKK1 & 1tvk 1 vk 67,875 F | 250
901810 |MP3IEEZaA v~ (LFER) MP-JYK2 o 1tvk 1 vk 100,950 M | 251
876600 R{tAES KCAO0130(CLT/Z90/) ¢ 1W 15 A—T | 252
876700  FEEEWI X 60 W9 (60 X 60 X ¢ 22) o 1% 50 #% 595 M |252
113510 |MPA—JLRYY) 21— MPAS-180 14— ‘(0;’02;/3 2_,2; 22,160/ —2X| 254
113530 " MPAS-240 14 —2 ! (Oé’oi/f 2_,2; 25,030M /4 —2R
113550 " MPAS-300 14 —2 ! (Oé’oi/f 2_,2; 33,105M/4 —2R
600650 |MPL 7L —k67 MPSP-67 1& 50 {& 1,000 F | 256
600651 MPL7FL—k102 MPSP-102 & 25 f& 4800 M
112160 BXARI Y AYTFIILEY FERER CPQ-45 148 80A /%% A—T A | 259
112620 " YPR-85 1% 504%/%% F—T Atk
112630 " YPR-115 14% 204/%% *—T UMt
112270 " JB-75 1% 364 /%% F—T At
112800 " HR-65 14% 5048/ % A—T UM
113560 " MTS-76 1INFE 190K/ 1N fE T —T Atk
HREE
174700 |EQ GUARD EQ-G vk | 1EYMeR)/F—R 80010 M |268
900162 |V-RECS{SG) V-RECS(SG) 1tk 1y hERES) 130,900 M | 270
163000 |HFEMKITFZRI—IL ¢ 1W 20 # 4610 M | 270
900165 |V-RECS 2 x 4(SG) V-RECS 2 X 4(SG) 1tk 1y hEHES) 130,900 M | 272
099002 DITHIEFHMNEY DSS-I(RELA) 1& 10 {& 9400 M |274
099003 " DSS-0 (4MELVA) 1& 10 & 9400 M
EEAEY
160100 A /S\—SuH )L IT-W(TETHAT) ook s 105 FI/f@ | 278
160110 " T-S(FZT247) (4:]??@) ff&%/@;g 55 F/{E
160000 & EvHIL oT e | AT 30 F/ME | 279
163510 | FR—K$1)v79.5(202352 A KR LAMEARFEHR T) |BC9S5 & 17—2 4001&/ 7 —R 95 /1 | 280
163501 |R—K21)vTF125 BC12.5 17— 40018/ 4r—R 95 F/{& | 280
800610 |a—F—E—F(2023F2AKLURRIRGEHRT) |HFEA ¢ 1K 50 X F—TfflikE| 281
800600 " (20232 AR LIRS T) | ARBA [ES 50 K F—T AT
163610 | MAREE S yF (hAR30mmHMA) H-CLP & 100 f& 300 M |282
163600 — 4 -hARIEHEE KP 1@ 300 & 250 M | 283
RiEA
182005 | ZILSRHABBATTRAT” TT-4145P 18 1A 8360 M | 286
182008 " TT-4160P 148 1 & 9350 M
182000 |7ILEXRF MO “SH-AZAT” SH-A 158 10 & H—TUAHrE| 287
182002 | 7ILSXRFMBOKRERCT” DT-4145P 1&8 1 & 12540 M | 288
740345 | RFEBRONYFELT" (T ILA—) 68145(P) 15 10 & A—T AT | 289
740346 | KFERO“NYFEALT" (RITAR) 68345(P) 15 10 & F—T Mtk | 289
182004 |7 JL3EE-KFAHROKTT-302477 KTT-30P 18 1 A& 9130 M |29
182006 |\ 7ILI/PNEBEERZO KT-60P 1&8 1 & 9460 M | 291
|
402235 RTULRBERATYHREAT” T-2235 (TEER) o 18 1 & 22490 F | 294
402236 " T-2235-FD (SEHEER) o 15 1 & 33215 H
402250 " T-2250  (EEEER) o 15 1 & 29870 M
402251 " T-2250-FD (SZEHEER) o 15 1 & 39225 H

[ BX KANESHIN2023-2024 X—H—7 2/ 56114

CHIDEFIL, BLDWMHEELES, CEXDBIZSHZETSE0,

18



BXARIUHBANEZATDR—T |

mga— &% DE - \a FhRZ e
402265 RTULRBRATYHREAT” T-2265 (XEER) o 18 1 & 30,185 F | 294
402266 " T-2265-FD (ELEER) o 15 1 & 43650 M
403510 " T-35100  (SEEER) o 15 1 & 59,400
403511 " T-35100-FD (4% FEMR) & 1A 1 A& 85720 M
404050 " T-4050 (ZEEER) o 15 1 & 37515 H
404051 " T-4050-FD (SZEHERESR) o 15 1 & 56,460
404065 " T-4065 (EEER) o 15 1 & 38210 M
404066 " T-4065-FD (SZEHERER) o 15 1 & 57,545 M
404080 " T-4080 (ZEEER) o 15 1 & 45325 M
404081 " T-4080-FD (SZEHEFER) o 15 1 & 69,200
405065 " T-5065 (ZEEER) o 15 1 & 49390 M
405066 " T-5065-FD (SZiF4FESR) ¢ 1B 1 & 75765 M
454060 | RTULRBEKASVBAMAAT” 4TAE  K4-4060  (REEESR) ¢ 1A 1 & 40650 M | 296
454061 " K4-4060-FD (SHE¥4ERER) o 15 1 & 65400
454060 | RTULRBEKASV BafsRA4T” 55t QB K5-4060  (RELEESR) ¢ 1A 1 & 40650 M | 296
454061 " K5-4060-FD (S:5¥4ERER) o 15 1 & 65400
454060 | RTULRBEKASVBaRRA4T” 6T AE  K6-4060  (RELEESR) ¢ 1A 1 & 40650 M | 296
454061 " K6-4060-FD (SH5¥4ERER) o 15 1 & 65400
455080 | RTULRBEKATV BafsRA4T” 5t AE  K5-5080  (RRELEER) ¢ 1A 1 & 53350 F | 296
455081 " K5-5080-FD (SZ;E4EFEM) & 1A 1 A& 79050 M
455080 | RTULRBEKATVBaRRA4T” 6t AE  K6-5080  (RELEESR) ¢ 1A 1 & 53350 F | 296
455081 " K6-5080-FD (¥4 RER) o 15 1 & 79,050 H
455580 | RTULRBEKASY BafsR4T” 55T AE  |K55-5080  (REEEM) ¢ 1A 1 & 59565 M | 296
455581 " K55-5080-FD (52;E 4 &) & 1A 1 A& 84700 M
455500 | RTFULRBKASVNARIAT” H-55 (EEER) ¢ 1A 1 & 61355 F | 297
455501 " H-55-FD (T4 ER) & 1A 1 A& 88850 M
423585 RFULRBMRAT)ATHEFEAT” TG-7930 (EEER) ¢ 1A 1 & 99500 F | 297
RTFULRABEHAS A —H—54T" ftR-ER (RILEEM) o 15 1 & HEEGELIEEIL| 298
" EQfZ (3~10~T WER) () o 15 1 & HEEEIZEN
" Rifih(kZ-A) (3~10THE) ()| & 18 1 & HREEELIEEN
" Iy () * 18 1 8 BREESEIEEN
501000 FFEB|KO“WHALT” LN-225W 145 20 2595 M | 300
501100 " LN-225W-FD 145 12 & 8715 M
502000 FFE|KO“SHALT” LN-137S 14 20 # 1,420 M | 301
502100 " LN-137S-FD 148 16 & 5455 M
503000 OV EFEBTA LN-90 1% 20 & 1980 HM | 302
503100 " LN-90-FD 148 0 & 9190 M
503500 (80HF (TAT4—BEVY) 80LN 145 20 # 2275 HM |303
503510 " 80LN-FD 18 0 & 9105 M
503814 |J7AY—RbyTE 045 FS-Nz45 1K 8 XK 6,000 M | 304
503815 |\ J7A/Y—RhyTEEO60 FS-NZ60 (EN 8 X 10000 M
755675 | Eft 0L NZD & 4 & 1,100 FH | 304
755676 | EFtOFAARR NZI 1& 4 & 1,100 FH | 304
755674 |BFEOATIA b NzJ & 8 & 350 F | 304
755672 EHYRAMAIVFA NZER 1& 8 & 550 M | 304
755673 |BFEOAIVFE NZEL 1{& 8 & 550 M | 304
755677 |EHtEOABHEI—F—tvk NZC vk | EA4EYNT—R 2000 M | 304
503810 J7A¥—RbyT45KO(AL Y RAT) SS-90-FD 18 10 & 8440 M | 306
503710 D7/ ¥ —RbyT45MRO(N—T21T) SS-45-FD 1&8 0 & 3905 F |306
503800 |R—/S—RLEEBRTAALTHA4T) $S-90 1% 20 ® 2650 F | 307
503700 |R—/N\—RYLEFRBKO(N—T247) SS-45 14 20 & 1430 M | 307
504000 FEBKO“RLNE24T” MN-90 15 10 & 4335 H | 308
[ BX KANESHIN2023-2024 X—7—7 2 /)\SE 1l #4] CHIDEHZIL, BLDWHHEELET , S EX DB HEETSL, 19



BXARIUHBANEZATDR—T |

CEER 2% nE - | FhRZ e
504100 EFEBTAO“REIE214T” MN-90-FD = 0 & 10905 FM | 308
505000 |FILIEEHKO AN-90 1% 20 & 2550 F | 309
180410 |BHT—K WF-3030 o 15 1 & 15405 M | 310
180420 " WF-3030-FD o 15 1 & 18680 M
180610 | 7KEIY#:(BHT—KH) KW-3030 o 1 1 & 8450 F | 310
180300 | ER{t#: (BSVI—KF) FY-KWA253 o 1A 1 @ 3300 M |310
180100 & 7—FK KF-1520 o 15 6 & 6085 F | 311
180101 " KF-1520-FD o 15 6 & 9030 M
180620 KEIY# (K T—FA) KW-1520 ¢ 1A 1 @& 7540 M | 311
180430 |>AvaAT7VAT—R SF-150 o 15 1 & 12885 M | 312
180440 1 OyaT77UAT—R SF-150-FD ¢ 1B 1 & 16,820 M
813923 |FADM SLEEVE(Z7RFIL R1)—7) FADM-SL165 ¢ 1A 6 f& F—TfltE| 313
813910 | FIRIERRY—T FKS100-98 1@ 15 {& 3800 M |314
813911 " FKS100-114 & 15 @& 3800 M
813912 " FKS100-129 118 15 @& 3800 M
813920 " FKS150-98 K 9 & 6800 M
813921 " FKS150-114 118 9 & 6800 M
813922 " FKS150-129 K 9 & 6800 M
B

760236 |FRRI)— YT EYRKE” RK-55 1('2‘22‘;;" 5t'y'"/(']7(;'§7; 12900 M | 316
760206 |FRRVY—YFEH“SPCR” SPCS-W 1K 10 K 5650 M |316
760204 " SPC-W 1% 10 X 5900 M
760205 " SPCL-W (EN 10 K 6550 M
780209 |FRRIY—YTFEY“SPDR” SPDS-W ¢ 1K 10 K 5650 M |316
780207 " SPD-W (EN 10 K 5900 M
780208 " SPDL-W ¢ 1K 10 X 6,550 M
760170 |FRRVYU—PWF ¥ “URMEL” URM-S 1k 1 tyk 33200 F |316
760171 " URM-L 1Eyk 1 vk 36000 H
780000 RTLAHREE SPH-1820 [ES 80 A 2715 M |317
780010 " SP-1820 1% 60 A 1800 M
780105 | AT L M5 (HH4ESPH-1820/) SPH-5 & 100 {& 380 M |317
780100 " SPH-20 18 300 & 125 M
780120 |RT L RHAS (#A4ESP-1820F) SPB-20 1& 300 {& 65 M | 317
780110 " SPB-15R 1& 300 & 140 H
780130 #(ﬂgﬂﬁg;:_ lfzs#zai‘ysg—wzom) SP-18E-BL 1 500 1@ 60 M |[317
780140 |#R#E AT (HiHESP-1820/) SP-35 & 150 {& 200 M 317
780160 |RTULR/SATF 32¢ X910 1K 10 X A—TAHHE| 318
780161 " 32¢ x 1350 1K 10 & F—T A
780162 " 32¢ x 1820 1K 10 & F—T A%
780150 " 25¢ %910 o 1K 20 X F—T A
780151 " 25¢ x 1350 o 11X 10 & F—T AT
780152 " 25¢ x 1820 o 1K 10 & F—T A
780193 | BHREITA1I Ik 32¢ (L)2DR ¢ 1A 10 {& 1,200 M | 318
780192 " 32¢ (1£)2D7R o 1A 0 @& 1200 M
780183 " 25¢ GBL)2DR ¢ 1A 20 @ 980 M
780182 " 25¢ (1£)2D7% o 1A 20 1@ 980 M
780181 Y4k V326 & 20 & 240 F | 318
780180 " Viryh25 ¢ o 1 50 1@ 170 H
815973 |/\A1/3—7Fv 2 No.6951 45x5M €I+ ¢ 1E 12 % A—TUAEE| 319
815974 " 75%x5M £TLFY ® 15—2 8/ r—2 F—T il
815975 " 200X 5M £TLF o 15—2 48/ r—2 F—TAEE

[ BX KANESHIN2023-2024 X—7—7 2 /)\SE 1l #4] CHIDEHZIL, BLDWHHEELET , S EX DB HEETSL, 20



BXARIUHBANEZATDR—T |

CEER 2% nE - | FhRZ e
815970 | /\A/8—75w 2 No.6951 45x5M £TILT) 1% 12 % F—T | 319
815971 " 75%x5M £IL 7Y 1% 8 & F—T AT
816630 ©XT— No.6924 (HEMIEHEZAT) 50 X 20M * 15—2 208/ 47— R F—TfltE| 319
816640 " 75 X 20M 1% 15 % F—T AT
816650 " 100 X 20M 1% 10 % F—TUAEE
816150 |R—/8—KHIYS—FR SR-30 1% 6 & 4000 M |[319
816170 " SR-100 o 15—2 1R/r—2R 12,000 F/&
816180 " SR-40S o 15—2 64/ 4r—2R 2,800 F/&
815831 V4w~ —hCR NS-CR130SN (EE#) o 1% 4 & 8200 M 319
815830 " NS-CR130GN (i) 1% 4 & 8200 M
112479 /RR—KF I+ P5x 801 + * 15—2 5004/ —R F—TffikE| 320
112481 " P6x 1001 + (1;?@ ‘??g(ﬁéz;&% F—F At
112482 " P6x 1101 + (1;?@ ‘??g(ﬁéz;&% F—F At
112483 " P6x 1201 + (1;?@ ‘??g(ﬁéz;&% il
112484 " P6x 1351 + (1;?@ 32?8;%’13;% F—F At
112488 " P6x 15011 + (1;?@ 32?8;%’13;% F—F At
112485 " P6x 1601 + (1;?@ 32?8;%’13;% il
112486 " P6x 1851 + (1;?@ 32?8(2;;23;% il
112487 " P6x 2001 + (1;?@ 32?8;%’13;% F—F At
701100 |[ERXFvyF No.3 ¢ 1A 10 {& A—TUAE| 320
780810 |/N\AFL2TH—L TJLHD J4JLHD 1K 12 K F—TAfikE| 320
806000 HP7>H— HP-12 1& 25 K 340 M [320
806100 " HP-16 o 1K 25 K 560 M
780641 BXILAVKRUR M/ XL 1% 12 XK 2885 F | 321
780642 " 9VBIRIL [ES 12 K 2885 M
780688 |BXVLAURUFAKXEM REIE 1tk 10 &k 795 H | 321
815613 |7 JL— —I #3000 10m X 10m 14 2 & F—TffikE| 321
815610 |\ TI—>—k BE244T 3.6m X 5.4m 145 10 A—TUAE| 321
815510 | O#RfTHSH 600mm X 900mm 1tyk 258 /vk F—T kg | 321
815520 CAR{THBBRASE 600mm X 900mm 22%*;5 (zégg*fgzjs +—T U Afits| 321

[ BX KANESHIN2023-2024 X—H—7 2/ 56114

CHIDEFIL, BLDWMHEELES, CEXDBIZSHZETSE0,

21



GLESS
IIRBBAEL R WS

DERFHIERY ZE W
IET,

¥ ERBQRI—REXT—I T4 P2 T Ly MNHERD/N—
A—RU—F—THAM>TLEEL,

BX
BX GROUP

BXTIX RIS

At T124-0022 REHEHMH X EF4-19-12

BENS ¥ K #. T124-0024 RRHFEMXH/INE1-53-10 AL SH/VELILIRE
Tel.03-3696-6781 Fax.03-3696-6770

X B X & T541-0046 ABRAFABRTIHERXFEFE3-2-13 FEFRTHREILTRE
Tel.06-4708-3326 Fax.06-4708-3925

i & % . T983-0852 HiHEATEHMFXIEMA-5-22 BT t> 2—E L5
Tel.022-349-8981 Fax.022-349-9033

B E ¥ TO55-0001 FEE=£H=EHHME134
Tel.0256-47-1451 Fax.0256-64-8499

ZHEEER  T460-0005 EHEZHEMHXEE2-22-18 BEEILF 768
Tel.052-325-8700 Fax.052-325-8701

BEE XM T812-0011 EHEEMMIESXIESERA2-17-19 KHFESE ISR
Tel.092-260-3335 Fax.092-260-3338

&t EEAR

Tel.0120-106781 Fax.0120-677010casmx1=4)

https://www.kaneshin.co.jp/
RS

@2023F3/FIT

OZDAYOTICEERENIctLR(E. WRDfc
FERBUICEETDHIENHDET,

OZDAYOTICRESNIEA—N—FEIE
S HHREMETI o




